
 

 

 

 
 

Academic Term Dates 2024-2025 

MICHAELMAS 2024 

Wednesday 4 September Term Begins 17.30 

Thursday 5 September New Children arrive 11.00 

Friday 13 September 

Sunday 15 September 

Weekend Exeat begins 

Weekend Exeat ends 

16.00 

18.30 

Friday 27 September 

Monday 30 September  

Weekend Exeat begins 

Weekend Exeat ends 

16.00 

19.00 (No Chapel) 

Friday 18 October 

Sunday 3 November 

Half Term begins 

Half Term ends 

16.00 

19.00 (No Chapel) 

Friday 15 November 

Sunday 17 November 

Weekend Exeat begins 

Weekend Exeat ends 

16.00 

18.30 

Saturday 30 November 

 

Monday 2 December 

Play 

Weekend Exeat begins 

Weekend Exeat ends 

14.00 

16.00 

19.00 (No Chapel) 

Sunday 8 December Carol Service 18.00 

Wednesday 11 December Term Ends 11.00 

LENT 2025 

Wednesday 8 January  Term begins 17.30 

Friday 17 January 

Sunday 19 January 

Weekend Exeat begins 

Weekend Exeat ends 

16.00 

18.30 

Friday 31 January 

Sunday 2 February 

Weekend Exeat begins 

Weekend Exeat ends 

16.00 

18.30 

Friday 14 February 

Sunday 23 February 

Half Term begins 

Half term ends 

16.00 

19.00 (No Chapel) 

Friday 7 March 

 

Monday 10 March 

Concert 

Weekend Exeat begins 

Weekend Exeat ends 

14.00 

16.00 

19.00 (No Chapel) 

Wednesday 26 March Term ends 11.00 

SUMMER 2025 

Wednesday 23 April Term begins 17.30 

Friday 2 May  

Monday 5 May (BH) 

Weekend Exeat begins 

Weekend Exeat ends 

16.00 

19.00 (No Chapel) 

Friday 23 May 

Sunday 1 June  

Half Term begins 

Half Term ends 

16.00 

19.00 (No Chapel) 

Saturday 14 June Sports Day  

Saturday 14 June 

Monday 16 June 

Weekend Exeat begins 

Weekend Exeat ends 

16.30 

19.00 (No Chapel) 

Friday 27 June Junior Play 16.30 

Wednesday 2 July End of Term 11.00 

 

Parents are reminded that these dates should be adhered to. Please arrange to 

book flights well in advance. If exceptional circumstances arise, a written application 

for permission to leave early or return late must be sent to the Headmaster. 


